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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

1BR-PEL1016 Renewal Application: Clarification 

Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, Apr 23, 2018 at 12:03 PM
To: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

FYI

 
 
---------- Forwarded message ---------- 
From: <Laura.D'Costa@forces.gc.ca> 
Date: Mon, Apr 23, 2018 at 11:46 AM 
Subject: FW: 1BR-PEL1016 Renewal Application: Clarification 
To: Ian.Parsons@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca, Lisa.Bachellier@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca 
Cc: karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca, ALISON.STREET@forces.gc.ca, slines@tlaconsultants.ca 
 
 

Dear Mr. Parsons and Ms. Bachellier,

 

In the attached letter from Mr. Kharatyan, DND noted that the following request pertaining to the
renewal of 1BR-PEL1016 was made of INAC: “By way of copy, INAC is also kindly asked to provide
any inspection reports that may have been carried out for the Project during the term of Licence 1BR-
PEL1016.”

 

DND was wondering if we could kindly be copied on the INAC response with copies of any inspection
reports to ensure our record and understanding of any inspection concerns is complete.

 

We look forward to your feedback,

 

Sincerely, Laura

 

 

Laura D'Costa, P.Eng., M.Sc.
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Senior Project Manager, Directorate of Contaminated Sites

Department of National Defence / Government of Canada

Laura.DCosta@forces.gc.ca / Office: 613-943-7852 / Mobile: 613-898-2686

Gestionnaire principale de projets, Direction des sites contaminés

Ministère de la Défense nationale / Gouvernement du Canada

Laura.DCosta@forces.gc.ca / Bureau: 613-943-7852 / Portable: 613-898-2686

 

 

 

 

From: Karén Kharatyan [mailto:karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca]  
Sent: March-29-18 1:43 PM 
To: D'Costa LN@ADM(IE) DCLSPD@O�awa-Hull <Laura.D'Costa@forces.gc.ca> 
Cc: Street AM@ADM(IE) DCLSPD@O�awa-Hull <ALISON.STREET@forces.gc.ca>; Karle�e Tunaley
<ktunaley@tlaconsultants.ca>; Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca> 
Subject: 1BR-PEL1016 Renewal Applica�on: Clarifica�on

 

Dear Ms. D'Costa,

[Quoted text hidden]
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